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ITEM DESCRIPTION

FENCING POST H PROFILE POST, WITH 175 x 175 x 6 mm THK. WELDED BASE PLATE

MESH SIZE : 50 x 200 mm , WIRE Ø 4.5 mm, PANEL HEIGHT : 2060 mm,

SPOON CLAMP WITH MUSHROOM HEAD BOLT & SECURITY NUT WITH WASHER.

PVC POST CAP.

M12 x 150 mm LONG WITH HEX NUT & WASHER

PANEL WIDTH : 2485 mm WITH 4 "V" BENDS. dnj

Khalapur, Raigad, - 410 203, Maharashtra, India.
e-mail: sales@aahilfenceproducts.com

Website : www.aahilfenceproducts.com

POST C/C 2500mm
PANEL WIDTH 2485
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SIZE 70 x 44 x 2 mm
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UNICO MESH DETAILS

FENCE ELEVATION SECTION "A-A"

ANCHOR BOLT WITH HEX NUT 
M12 x 150 mm LONG

MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE NECK
BOLT WITH SECURITY NUT

M8 x 50 mm LONG
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OUTSIDE INSIDE

15

15

20
60

30

10
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

10
0

20
0

20
0

10
0

20
0

20
0

20
0

10
0

30

PA
N

EL
 H

EI
GH

T 
20

60

UNICO WELD
MESH PANEL

50

20
0

10
0

50
50

20
0

10
0

35

Ø 4.5

SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW

BASE PLATE
ANCHOR BOLT

SPOON CLAMP


